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Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team

NLD

VAN AMERSFOORT
ART GRAND PRIX

1 27 Kas Haverkort
2 46 Gabriele Mini

1A

3 4 Roman Bilinski =l R 1 TRIDENT
4 72 Leonardo Fornaroli g R 2 TRIDENT
5 13 Joshua Dufek & R 3 VAN AMERSFOORT

6 3 Paul Aron & PREMA RACING

B PREMA RACING

g R-ACE GP

H R-ACE GP

i R 4  FARACING

E R 5 ART GRAND PRIX

7 18 Dino Beganovic
8 26 Hadrien David
9 85  Gabriel Bortoleto
10 9 Esteban Masson

11 42 Laurens Van Hoepen

12 64 Mari Boya 8 ART GRAND PRIX
13 19 Noel Leon i R 6 ARDEN

14 16 Lorenzo Fluxa & R-ACE GP

15 10 Joshua Durksen ¢ R ARDEN

16 58 Sebastian Montoya g R PREMA RACING

17 17 * Sami Meguetounif g R MP MOTORSPORT
18 12 Victor Bernier § R 10 FA RACING

19 65 Owen Tangavelou i R 11 RPM

20 68 Santiago Ramos g R 12 KIC MOTORSPORT
21 55 Pietro Delli Guanti g RPM

VAN AMERSFOORT

HUN

22 11 Levente Revesz

23 77 Francesco Braschi £ R 13 MP MOTORSPORT

24 6 Pietro Armanni £ R 14 MONOLITE RACING
25 8 Matias Zagazeta & R 15 G4 RACING

26 5 Maceo Capietto g R 16 MONOLITE RACING
27 75 Andrea Rosso g RPM

28 21 Piotr Wisnicki ¢ R 17 KIC MOTORSPORT
29 7 Axel Gnos H G4 RACING

30 35 Nicolas Baptiste

coL
Py

18 FA RACING

31 88 Hamda Al Qubaisi PREMA RACING

ARE

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
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Vehicle

Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine

Formula Alpine

Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

19
19
19
19
19
g
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

31:54.578 156.5 15 1:39.828 157.9
31:58.904 4.326 4326 1561 7 1:40.304 157.2
32:13.681 19.103 14777 1549 7 1:40.855 156.3
32:14.102  19.524 0.421 1549 7 1:40.880 156.3
32:15.012  20.434 0910 1548 7 1:40.771 156.5
32:15.321  20.743 0.309 1548 6 1:41.043 156.0
32:16.652  22.074 1331 1547 7 1:40.988 156.1
32:18.033  23.455 1381 1546 6 1:40.745 156.5
32:18.637  24.059 0.604 1545 6 1:40.903 156.3
32:22.571  27.993 3.934 1542 7 1:40.990 156.1
32:22.902  28.324 0.331 1542 7 1:40.973 156.1
32:24.764  30.186 1862 1540 6 1:41.094 156.0
32:26.773  32.195 2,009 1539 7 1:41.041 156.0
32:28.043  33.465 1.270 1538 7 1:41.068 156.0
32:28.249  33.671 0.206 1538 7 1:40.884 156.3
32:33.197  38.619 4948 153.4 11 1:41.400 155.5
32:34.389  39.811 1192 1533 7 1:40.977 156.1
32:34.518  39.940 0.129 153.3 13 1:41.516 1553
32:34.823  40.245 0.305 1532 16 1:41.575 155.2

32:37.624  43.046 2801 15830 7 1:41.614 155.2
32:38.540  43.962 0916 1530 6 1:41.574 155.2
32:39.331  44.753 0.791 1529 3 1:41.921 154.7
32:41.344  46.766 2013 1527 3 1:41.792 154.9
32:42.304  47.726 0.960 152.7 3 1:41.698 155.0
32:42.539  47.961 0235 1526 3 1:41.611 155.2
32:45.346  50.768 2.807 1524 9 1:41.777 154.9

32:45.939 51.361 0593 1524 5 1:41.495 1553
32:47.777  53.199 1.838 1522 10 1:41.790 154.9
32:48.734  54.156 0.957 1522 3 1:41.788 154.9
32:50.904 56.326 2170 1520 3 1:42.169 154.3

32:51.375  56.797 0471 1520 7 1:41.813 154.9

R 19 TRIDENT
ARDEN

70 Tim Tramnitz

91 Eduardo Barrichello

Fastest lap Kas Haverkort in 1:39.828 at 157.9 Km/h in lap 15

* PENALTIES

ITA

GBR

Formula Alpine

Formula Alpine

29:29.425 10Laps 10 Laps 802 7 1:40.865 156.3
7:38430 15Llaps 5laps 1376 3 1:41.840 154.8

10 SEC PENALTY TO CAR 17 ADDED TO RACE TIME- STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 2 HUNGARORING

Track Temp: 43.9°C  Air Temp:

25.4°C Humidity: 35% Track Status: DRY

Stewards: Race Director:

Timekeeper:

Luis Angel Garcia Nufiez
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